RJKA - Amami

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 03 /21
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Amami Amami Radio (1)
Amami Amami Radio
Amami Amami Radio (1)
Amami Amami Radio
Amami Amami Radio (1)
Amami Amami Radio
Amami Amami Radio (1)
Amami Amami Radio
Amami Kobe Control
Amami Kobe Control
Amami Kobe Control
Amami Kobe Control

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-l 03 109.3
3°GS 03 109.3

Kagoshima Prefecture
Japan

RJ

24ft (7Tm)

GMT +9

28.43083, 129.71249
land

RJKA

AS)

n/a

2004m (6575ft)
29°/209°

46m (150ft)

asphalt

60m (197ft) / 61m (200ft)

126.200
118.150
126.200
118.150
126.200
118.150
126.200
118.150
132.300
132.300
132.300
132.300

18.00mi
18.00mi
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Nearby beacons

code identifier

AME KASARI (AMAMI) VOR/DME
ALT AMAMI TACAN

AGE AMAGI VOR/DME

TKE TOKUNOSHIMA VOR/DME

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude
Transition level

SID end points
RWO03
RURIK2
USAG2E, POMAS4
MUCHAL
IKEJI1
ERABU4
PINNE5, YUWAN3
RW21
RURIK?2
USAG2E, POMAS4
MUCHA1L
IKEJI1
ERABU4
PINNE5, YUWAN3

STAR starting points

RWO03
KANAHS
TUMGI
Rw21
YUWANN
KANAHN

Holding patterns

STAR name hold at type

KANAHS UGAMI VHF
TUMGI UGAMI VHF

14000ft
14000ft

turn
left
left

dist
0.2
6.8
56.6
57

bearing frequency

344.4° 113.95
275.5° 115.50
234.2° 111.80

233.8° 110.45

distance outbound direction
58.4 30°
23.2 80°
15.6 83°
10.2 172°
80.5 225°
49.2 226°
58.4 30°
23.2 80°
15.6 83°
10.2 172°
80.5 225°
49.2 226°
distance inbound direction
42.2 178°
20.2 210°
19.8 46°
42.2 178°
heading* altitude leg speed limit
286 (106)° > 4000ft DME 6.0mi 230

286 (106)° > 4000ft DME 6.0mi 230
*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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